
14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Tous Tous

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1232 Garcin Louison Homme Juniors 00:36:26 00:00:00
2 1252 AUGRY Damien Homme Seniors SNOWSHOES05 00:36:40 00:00:14
3 1242 AISSA Jamil Homme Masters 1 EAC Embrun 00:37:23 00:00:57
4 1215 FINE olivier Homme Seniors 00:38:11 00:01:45
5 1213 Gollet Thomas Homme Seniors 00:38:29 00:02:03
6 1256 CHARRIERE ROND Florent Homme Masters 2 GH2A 00:39:47 00:03:21
7 1200 BOISBINEUF Emeric Homme Cadets Team Provence Endurance 00:39:47 00:03:21
8 1234 DJERADI Habil Homme Seniors 00:39:53 00:03:27
9 1227 CHARRIERE ROND Joel Homme Masters 1 00:40:00 00:03:34

10 1218 Cronier Fabien Homme Masters 1 00:40:05 00:03:39
11 1212 Willegger Pierre Homme Juniors 00:40:40 00:04:14
12 1245 RAINOUARD Eric Homme Masters 2 Coss Sport Serre Chevalier 00:41:01 00:04:35
13 1246 LIEUTAUD Philippe Homme Masters 2 CSSC 00:41:06 00:04:40
14 1240 Loris Parsoud Homme Cadets 00:41:13 00:04:47
15 1210 Alexandre Touche Homme Espoirs 00:41:23 00:04:57
16 1219 Dhallenne Julien Homme Seniors 00:41:28 00:05:02
17 1188 RICARD STEPHANE Homme Seniors 00:42:40 00:06:14
18 1214 Janvier Dimitri Homme Seniors 00:43:04 00:06:38
19 1185 Bourricard Stephane Homme Seniors 00:43:27 00:07:01
20 1235 RAISSI Rached Homme Masters 1 00:44:20 00:07:54
21 1221 machabert samuel Homme Juniors 00:44:35 00:08:09
22 1199 IMBERT Herve Homme Masters 2 00:46:04 00:09:38
23 1208 Touche Sara Femme Juniors 00:46:10 00:09:44
24 1238 Menigoz Maxime Homme Seniors 00:46:26 00:10:00
25 1266 PLAZY Patricia Femme Masters 1 Team endurance shop 00:47:31 00:11:05
26 1201 WAGNER Frantz Homme Masters 1 00:47:43 00:11:17
27 1190 chaboud franck Homme Masters 2 00:48:30 00:12:04
28 1206 BRUN CLAIRE Femme Seniors 00:48:31 00:12:05
29 1254 AZABANT Sandrine Femme Masters 1 00:49:03 00:12:37
30 1187 Rey Sandrine Femme Seniors 00:49:23 00:12:57
31 1186 Bournas Nathalie Femme Masters 2 00:49:29 00:13:03
32 1195 GRANIER Thierry Homme Masters 3 00:49:31 00:13:05
33 1216 HERMITTE Helene Femme Seniors 00:49:43 00:13:17
34 1225 guihard pierre Homme Seniors 00:50:36 00:14:10
35 1263 BRIQUES Baptiste Homme Cadets 00:51:08 00:14:42
36 1264 COCHETEAU Cedric Homme Masters 1 00:51:10 00:14:44
37 1243 ROSTAN Axel Homme Cadets 00:51:42 00:15:16
38 1230 Bilardu Sebastien Homme Masters 1 00:52:07 00:15:41
39 1204 Sarlin Raymond Homme Masters 2 00:52:08 00:15:42
40 1247 BRUNELLA Bertrand Homme Masters 1 00:52:09 00:15:43
41 1181 Gutfreund Galaad Homme Seniors 00:52:31 00:16:05
42 1217 HARMANT GENTIANE Femme Seniors 00:52:34 00:16:08
43 1244 CHATELAIN Isabelle Femme Masters 1 00:52:59 00:16:33
44 1241 Veronique Jourdan Femme Masters 3 00:53:16 00:16:50
45 1239 Chico Florent Homme Masters 2 00:53:31 00:17:05
46 1209 Touche Lucien Homme Masters 2 00:54:05 00:17:39
47 1261 ARLE Nicolas Homme Seniors 00:55:48 00:19:22
48 1220 Mokadem Annick Femme Seniors 00:56:00 00:19:34
49 1236 Sartorius Bernard Homme Masters 1 00:56:34 00:20:08
50 1251 BELBACHIR Mohamed Homme Masters 3 00:56:36 00:20:10
51 1255 CHARRIERE ROND Remy Homme Seniors Athleforme 00:56:37 00:20:11
52 1203 sliman jacques Homme Masters 3 00:57:18 00:20:52
53 1211 GUILLONNEAU Delphine Femme Seniors 00:57:19 00:20:53
54 1260 RUSSO Lou Femme Cadets 00:57:27 00:21:01
55 1182 LE COSTEVEC FABRICE Homme Masters 1 00:57:30 00:21:04
56 1228 VALVERDET mickael Homme Seniors 00:57:35 00:21:09
57 1233 Abrard Christophe Homme Masters 1 00:58:13 00:21:47
58 1189 HEMMER claude Homme Masters 3 00:58:30 00:22:04
59 1262 VALLIER Anne Charlotte Femme Seniors 00:59:01 00:22:35
60 1222 Iche Julie Femme Seniors 00:59:23 00:22:57
61 1267 CRONIER Camille Femme Masters 1 00:59:29 00:23:03
62 1192 Bertrand Corinne Femme Seniors 00:59:51 00:23:25
63 1237 Jolivard Melanie Femme Seniors 01:00:19 00:23:53

Classement 8km



Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
64 1198 Prapant Patrice Homme Masters 2 01:01:12 00:24:46
65 1223 POMMIER Amandine Femme Seniors 01:01:40 00:25:14
66 1179 LE GUILLARD CLAIRE Femme Masters 3 01:01:49 00:25:23
67 1248 SORTAMBA Mylene Femme Masters 1 01:02:23 00:25:57
68 1183 Sarlin Vincent Homme Masters 3 01:02:32 00:26:06
69 1205 SARLIN VICTOIRE Femme Cadets 01:02:41 00:26:15
70 1229 Herzer Christel Femme Masters 1 01:02:44 00:26:18
71 1253 MATIAS Betna Femme Masters 1 01:02:50 00:26:24
72 1184 Boggio Marie Femme Seniors 01:02:57 00:26:31
73 1196 KONOPKA Wanda Femme Masters 2 01:02:58 00:26:32
74 1207 Villard Juliette Femme Cadets 01:03:06 00:26:40
75 1259 PHILIP Valentine Femme Cadets 01:04:18 00:27:52
76 1226 CHICO Aurelie Femme Seniors 01:04:42 00:28:16
77 1180 ROTH VERONIQUE Femme Masters 1 01:06:09 00:29:43
78 1257 DEBUE Christophe Homme Masters 2 01:06:20 00:29:54
79 1176 Le Brun Pascal Homme Masters 2 01:06:28 00:30:02
80 1202 Chico Laury Femme Seniors 01:06:42 00:30:16
81 1194 Garcia Corinne Femme Masters 2 01:07:03 00:30:37
82 1258 PHILIP Charline Femme Seniors 01:08:27 00:32:01
83 1231 MOGNETTI Sonia Femme Masters 1 01:08:27 00:32:01
84 1197 Prapant Vero Femme Masters 2 01:08:28 00:32:02
85 1250 PRIGENT Sylvie Femme Masters 1 NCBS 01:11:08 00:34:42
86 1249 BLANCUARD Catherine Femme Masters 2 01:11:20 00:34:54
87 1193 Bras Francis Homme Masters 3 01:12:00 00:35:34
88 1224 guihard pascal Homme Masters 2 01:14:21 00:37:55
89 1178 BERTHOD CHRISTINE Femme Masters 2 01:20:00 00:43:34
90 1177 Le Brun Laure Femme Seniors 01:43:17 01:06:51



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femme Tous

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1208 Touche Sara Femme Juniors 00:46:10 00:00:00
2 1266 PLAZY Patricia Femme Masters 1 Team endurance shop 00:47:31 00:01:21
3 1206 BRUN CLAIRE Femme Seniors 00:48:31 00:02:21
4 1254 AZABANT Sandrine Femme Masters 1 00:49:03 00:02:53
5 1187 Rey Sandrine Femme Seniors 00:49:23 00:03:13
6 1186 Bournas Nathalie Femme Masters 2 00:49:29 00:03:19
7 1216 HERMITTE Helene Femme Seniors 00:49:43 00:03:33
8 1217 HARMANT GENTIANE Femme Seniors 00:52:34 00:06:24
9 1244 CHATELAIN Isabelle Femme Masters 1 00:52:59 00:06:49

10 1241 Veronique Jourdan Femme Masters 3 00:53:16 00:07:06
11 1220 Mokadem Annick Femme Seniors 00:56:00 00:09:50
12 1211 GUILLONNEAU Delphine Femme Seniors 00:57:19 00:11:09
13 1260 RUSSO Lou Femme Cadets 00:57:27 00:11:17
14 1262 VALLIER Anne Charlotte Femme Seniors 00:59:01 00:12:51
15 1222 Iche Julie Femme Seniors 00:59:23 00:13:13
16 1267 CRONIER Camille Femme Masters 1 00:59:29 00:13:19
17 1192 Bertrand Corinne Femme Seniors 00:59:51 00:13:41
18 1237 Jolivard Melanie Femme Seniors 01:00:19 00:14:09
19 1223 POMMIER Amandine Femme Seniors 01:01:40 00:15:30
20 1179 LE GUILLARD CLAIRE Femme Masters 3 01:01:49 00:15:39
21 1248 SORTAMBA Mylene Femme Masters 1 01:02:23 00:16:13
22 1205 SARLIN VICTOIRE Femme Cadets 01:02:41 00:16:31
23 1229 Herzer Christel Femme Masters 1 01:02:44 00:16:34
24 1253 MATIAS Betna Femme Masters 1 01:02:50 00:16:40
25 1184 Boggio Marie Femme Seniors 01:02:57 00:16:47
26 1196 KONOPKA Wanda Femme Masters 2 01:02:58 00:16:48
27 1207 Villard Juliette Femme Cadets 01:03:06 00:16:56
28 1259 PHILIP Valentine Femme Cadets 01:04:18 00:18:08
29 1226 CHICO Aurelie Femme Seniors 01:04:42 00:18:32
30 1180 ROTH VERONIQUE Femme Masters 1 01:06:09 00:19:59
31 1202 Chico Laury Femme Seniors 01:06:42 00:20:32
32 1194 Garcia Corinne Femme Masters 2 01:07:03 00:20:53
33 1258 PHILIP Charline Femme Seniors 01:08:27 00:22:17
34 1231 MOGNETTI Sonia Femme Masters 1 01:08:27 00:22:17
35 1197 Prapant Vero Femme Masters 2 01:08:28 00:22:18
36 1250 PRIGENT Sylvie Femme Masters 1 NCBS 01:11:08 00:24:58
37 1249 BLANCUARD Catherine Femme Masters 2 01:11:20 00:25:10
38 1178 BERTHOD CHRISTINE Femme Masters 2 01:20:00 00:33:50
39 1177 Le Brun Laure Femme Seniors 01:43:17 00:57:07

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Hommes Tous

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1232 Garcin Louison Homme Juniors 00:36:26 00:00:00
2 1252 AUGRY Damien Homme Seniors SNOWSHOES05 00:36:40 00:00:14
3 1242 AISSA Jamil Homme Masters 1 EAC Embrun 00:37:23 00:00:57
4 1215 FINE olivier Homme Seniors 00:38:11 00:01:45
5 1213 Gollet Thomas Homme Seniors 00:38:29 00:02:03
6 1256 CHARRIERE ROND Florent Homme Masters 2 GH2A 00:39:47 00:03:21
7 1200 BOISBINEUF Emeric Homme Cadets Team Provence Endurance 00:39:47 00:03:21
8 1234 DJERADI Habil Homme Seniors 00:39:53 00:03:27
9 1227 CHARRIERE ROND Joel Homme Masters 1 00:40:00 00:03:34

10 1218 Cronier Fabien Homme Masters 1 00:40:05 00:03:39
11 1212 Willegger Pierre Homme Juniors 00:40:40 00:04:14
12 1245 RAINOUARD Eric Homme Masters 2 Coss Sport Serre Chevalier 00:41:01 00:04:35
13 1246 LIEUTAUD Philippe Homme Masters 2 CSSC 00:41:06 00:04:40
14 1240 Loris Parsoud Homme Cadets 00:41:13 00:04:47
15 1210 Alexandre Touche Homme Espoirs 00:41:23 00:04:57
16 1219 Dhallenne Julien Homme Seniors 00:41:28 00:05:02
17 1188 RICARD STEPHANE Homme Seniors 00:42:40 00:06:14
18 1214 Janvier Dimitri Homme Seniors 00:43:04 00:06:38
19 1185 Bourricard Stephane Homme Seniors 00:43:27 00:07:01
20 1235 RAISSI Rached Homme Masters 1 00:44:20 00:07:54
21 1221 machabert samuel Homme Juniors 00:44:35 00:08:09
22 1199 IMBERT Herve Homme Masters 2 00:46:04 00:09:38
23 1238 Menigoz Maxime Homme Seniors 00:46:26 00:10:00
24 1201 WAGNER Frantz Homme Masters 1 00:47:43 00:11:17
25 1190 chaboud franck Homme Masters 2 00:48:30 00:12:04
26 1195 GRANIER Thierry Homme Masters 3 00:49:31 00:13:05
27 1225 guihard pierre Homme Seniors 00:50:36 00:14:10
28 1263 BRIQUES Baptiste Homme Cadets 00:51:08 00:14:42
29 1264 COCHETEAU Cedric Homme Masters 1 00:51:10 00:14:44
30 1243 ROSTAN Axel Homme Cadets 00:51:42 00:15:16
31 1230 Bilardu Sebastien Homme Masters 1 00:52:07 00:15:41
32 1204 Sarlin Raymond Homme Masters 2 00:52:08 00:15:42
33 1247 BRUNELLA Bertrand Homme Masters 1 00:52:09 00:15:43
34 1181 Gutfreund Galaad Homme Seniors 00:52:31 00:16:05
35 1239 Chico Florent Homme Masters 2 00:53:31 00:17:05
36 1209 Touche Lucien Homme Masters 2 00:54:05 00:17:39
37 1261 ARLE Nicolas Homme Seniors 00:55:48 00:19:22
38 1236 Sartorius Bernard Homme Masters 1 00:56:34 00:20:08
39 1251 BELBACHIR Mohamed Homme Masters 3 00:56:36 00:20:10
40 1255 CHARRIERE ROND Remy Homme Seniors Athleforme 00:56:37 00:20:11
41 1203 sliman jacques Homme Masters 3 00:57:18 00:20:52
42 1182 LE COSTEVEC FABRICE Homme Masters 1 00:57:30 00:21:04
43 1228 VALVERDET mickael Homme Seniors 00:57:35 00:21:09
44 1233 Abrard Christophe Homme Masters 1 00:58:13 00:21:47
45 1189 HEMMER claude Homme Masters 3 00:58:30 00:22:04
46 1198 Prapant Patrice Homme Masters 2 01:01:12 00:24:46
47 1183 Sarlin Vincent Homme Masters 3 01:02:32 00:26:06
48 1257 DEBUE Christophe Homme Masters 2 01:06:20 00:29:54
49 1176 Le Brun Pascal Homme Masters 2 01:06:28 00:30:02
50 1193 Bras Francis Homme Masters 3 01:12:00 00:35:34
51 1224 guihard pascal Homme Masters 2 01:14:21 00:37:55

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Homme Cadets

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1200 BOISBINEUF Emeric Homme Cadets Team Provence Endurance 00:39:47 00:00:00
2 1240 Loris Parsoud Homme Cadets 00:41:13 00:01:26
3 1263 BRIQUES Baptiste Homme Cadets 00:51:08 00:11:21
4 1243 ROSTAN Axel Homme Cadets 00:51:42 00:11:55

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Homme Juniors

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1232 Garcin Louison Homme Juniors 00:36:26 00:00:00
2 1212 Willegger Pierre Homme Juniors 00:40:40 00:04:14
3 1221 machabert samuel Homme Juniors 00:44:35 00:08:09

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Homme Espoirs

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1210 Alexandre Touche Homme Espoirs 00:41:23 00:00:00

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Homme Seniors

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1252 AUGRY Damien Homme Seniors SNOWSHOES05 00:36:40 00:00:00
2 1215 FINE olivier Homme Seniors 00:38:11 00:01:31
3 1213 Gollet Thomas Homme Seniors 00:38:29 00:01:49
4 1234 DJERADI Habil Homme Seniors 00:39:53 00:03:13
5 1219 Dhallenne Julien Homme Seniors 00:41:28 00:04:48
6 1188 RICARD STEPHANE Homme Seniors 00:42:40 00:06:00
7 1214 Janvier Dimitri Homme Seniors 00:43:04 00:06:24
8 1185 Bourricard Stephane Homme Seniors 00:43:27 00:06:47
9 1238 Menigoz Maxime Homme Seniors 00:46:26 00:09:46

10 1225 guihard pierre Homme Seniors 00:50:36 00:13:56
11 1181 Gutfreund Galaad Homme Seniors 00:52:31 00:15:51
12 1261 ARLE Nicolas Homme Seniors 00:55:48 00:19:08
13 1255 CHARRIERE ROND Remy Homme Seniors Athleforme 00:56:37 00:19:57
14 1228 VALVERDET mickael Homme Seniors 00:57:35 00:20:55

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Homme Masters 1

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1242 AISSA Jamil Homme Masters 1 EAC Embrun 00:37:23 00:00:00
2 1227 CHARRIERE ROND Joel Homme Masters 1 00:40:00 00:02:37
3 1218 Cronier Fabien Homme Masters 1 00:40:05 00:02:42
4 1235 RAISSI Rached Homme Masters 1 00:44:20 00:06:57
5 1201 WAGNER Frantz Homme Masters 1 00:47:43 00:10:20
6 1264 COCHETEAU Cedric Homme Masters 1 00:51:10 00:13:47
7 1230 Bilardu Sebastien Homme Masters 1 00:52:07 00:14:44
8 1247 BRUNELLA Bertrand Homme Masters 1 00:52:09 00:14:46
9 1236 Sartorius Bernard Homme Masters 1 00:56:34 00:19:11

10 1182 LE COSTEVEC FABRICE Homme Masters 1 00:57:30 00:20:07
11 1233 Abrard Christophe Homme Masters 1 00:58:13 00:20:50

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Homme Masters 2

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1256 CHARRIERE ROND Florent Homme Masters 2 GH2A 00:39:47 00:00:00
2 1245 RAINOUARD Eric Homme Masters 2 Coss Sport Serre Chevalier 00:41:01 00:01:14
3 1246 LIEUTAUD Philippe Homme Masters 2 CSSC 00:41:06 00:01:19
4 1199 IMBERT Herve Homme Masters 2 00:46:04 00:06:17
5 1190 chaboud franck Homme Masters 2 00:48:30 00:08:43
6 1204 Sarlin Raymond Homme Masters 2 00:52:08 00:12:21
7 1239 Chico Florent Homme Masters 2 00:53:31 00:13:44
8 1209 Touche Lucien Homme Masters 2 00:54:05 00:14:18
9 1198 Prapant Patrice Homme Masters 2 01:01:12 00:21:25

10 1257 DEBUE Christophe Homme Masters 2 01:06:20 00:26:33
11 1176 Le Brun Pascal Homme Masters 2 01:06:28 00:26:41
12 1224 guihard pascal Homme Masters 2 01:14:21 00:34:34

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Homme Masters 3

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1195 GRANIER Thierry Homme Masters 3 00:49:31 00:00:00
2 1251 BELBACHIR Mohamed Homme Masters 3 00:56:36 00:07:05
3 1203 sliman jacques Homme Masters 3 00:57:18 00:07:47
4 1189 HEMMER claude Homme Masters 3 00:58:30 00:08:59
5 1183 Sarlin Vincent Homme Masters 3 01:02:32 00:13:01
6 1193 Bras Francis Homme Masters 3 01:12:00 00:22:29

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Hommes Tous

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1260 RUSSO Lou Femme Cadets 00:57:27 00:00:00
2 1205 SARLIN VICTOIRE Femme Cadets 01:02:41 00:05:14
3 1207 Villard Juliette Femme Cadets 01:03:06 00:05:39
4 1259 PHILIP Valentine Femme Cadets 01:04:18 00:06:51

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femme Juniors

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1208 Touche Sara Femme Juniors 00:46:10 00:00:00

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femme Seniors

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1206 BRUN CLAIRE Femme Seniors 00:48:31 00:00:00
2 1187 Rey Sandrine Femme Seniors 00:49:23 00:00:52
3 1216 HERMITTE Helene Femme Seniors 00:49:43 00:01:12
4 1217 HARMANT GENTIANE Femme Seniors 00:52:34 00:04:03
5 1220 Mokadem Annick Femme Seniors 00:56:00 00:07:29
6 1211 GUILLONNEAU Delphine Femme Seniors 00:57:19 00:08:48
7 1262 VALLIER Anne Charlotte Femme Seniors 00:59:01 00:10:30
8 1222 Iche Julie Femme Seniors 00:59:23 00:10:52
9 1192 Bertrand Corinne Femme Seniors 00:59:51 00:11:20

10 1237 Jolivard Melanie Femme Seniors 01:00:19 00:11:48
11 1223 POMMIER Amandine Femme Seniors 01:01:40 00:13:09
12 1184 Boggio Marie Femme Seniors 01:02:57 00:14:26
13 1226 CHICO Aurelie Femme Seniors 01:04:42 00:16:11
14 1202 Chico Laury Femme Seniors 01:06:42 00:18:11
15 1258 PHILIP Charline Femme Seniors 01:08:27 00:19:56
16 1177 Le Brun Laure Femme Seniors 01:43:17 00:54:46

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femme Masters 1

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1266 PLAZY Patricia Femme Masters 1 Team endurance shop 00:47:31 00:00:00
2 1254 AZABANT Sandrine Femme Masters 1 00:49:03 00:01:32
3 1244 CHATELAIN Isabelle Femme Masters 1 00:52:59 00:05:28
4 1267 CRONIER Camille Femme Masters 1 00:59:29 00:11:58
5 1248 SORTAMBA Mylene Femme Masters 1 01:02:23 00:14:52
6 1229 Herzer Christel Femme Masters 1 01:02:44 00:15:13
7 1253 MATIAS Betna Femme Masters 1 01:02:50 00:15:19
8 1180 ROTH VERONIQUE Femme Masters 1 01:06:09 00:18:38
9 1231 MOGNETTI Sonia Femme Masters 1 01:08:27 00:20:56

10 1250 PRIGENT Sylvie Femme Masters 1 NCBS 01:11:08 00:23:37

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femme Masters 2

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1186 Bournas Nathalie Femme Masters 2 00:49:29 00:00:00
2 1196 KONOPKA Wanda Femme Masters 2 01:02:58 00:13:29
3 1194 Garcia Corinne Femme Masters 2 01:07:03 00:17:34
4 1197 Prapant Vero Femme Masters 2 01:08:28 00:18:59
5 1249 BLANCUARD Catherine Femme Masters 2 01:11:20 00:21:51
6 1178 BERTHOD CHRISTINE Femme Masters 2 01:20:00 00:30:31

Classement 8km



14/10/2018 La Guillestroise

Sexe Catégorie
Femme Masters 3

Position Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
1 1241 Veronique Jourdan Femme Masters 3 00:53:16 00:00:00
2 1179 LE GUILLARD CLAIRE Femme Masters 3 01:01:49 00:08:33

Classement 8km


